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WEEK DATES FOCUS DETAILS 

1 
Monday 30th September –  
Sunday 6th October 

REMINDERS  
ASSESSMENTS 

• Are you scanning your membership card? Please scan this upon arrival to ensure student attendance is marked. 

• Watch Around Water:  Have you picked up your yellow or pink wristband from reception or swim teacher? 

2 
Monday 7th October – 
Sunday 13th October 

PROGRESSION 
FEEDBACK 

• Student competencies will be reviewed, and their progression feedback will be entered into the Active World App. Expect to 
receive information concerning how your child is progressing in their lessons. Download the Active World App, free from your 
App Store. 

3 
Monday 14th October –     
Sunday 20th October 

HEROS WEEK 

PROGRESSHION 

• Students are encouraged to dress as their hero to come to their swimming lessons. Make sure you get a photo from the ASO. 

• Ask the ASO to show you how to use your app and see your child's progression at your tips and how to do make-ups  
 

4 
Monday 21st October –  
Sunday 27th October 

WATER SAFETY  
Waterways 

• Students will participate in Water Safety activities.  The practice of Water Safety skills is an essential part of their Aquatics 
Education. Water Safety is included in all lessons however this week we changed things up to set the scene to around the 
dangers in and around waterways. 

• The Aquatics team will be available on pool deck to discuss any questions you may have about your child’s progression feedback. 

5 
Monday 28th October- 
Sunday 3rd November 

PROGRESSION 
FEEDBACK 

• Student competencies will be reviewed, and their progression feedback will be entered into the Active World App. Expect to 
receive information concerning how your child is progressing in their lessons over the next 3 weeks. Download the Active World 
App, free from your App store. 

6 
Monday 4th November-
Sunday 10th November 

Float to survive 
Month 

• Look out for some special activities around your centre. Floating is a very important part of swimming and water safety  
5 mins of every lesson in November we will be teaching the importance of floating and never swimming alone 

7 
Monday 11th November– 
Sunday 17th November 

PROGRESSION 
FEEDBACK 

• Student competencies will be reviewed, and their progression feedback will be entered into the Active World App. Expect to 
receive information concerning how your child is progressing in their lessons over the next 3 weeks. Download the Active World 
App, free from your App store. 

8 
Monday 18th November – 
Sunday 24th November 

PROGRESSION 
FEEDBACK 

• Competency reviews continue. If you received notification via the app that your child has passed a level, please see the team to 
change your child’s class to the new level. The Aquatics Team will also award a GOswim Level medal to your child. 

9 
Monday 25th November –  
Sunday 1st December 

PROGRESSION 
FEEDBACK 

• Competency reviews continue. If you received notification via the app that your child has passed a level, please see the team to 
change your child’s class to the new level. The Aquatics Team will also award a GOswim Level medal to your child. 

10 
Monday 2nd December – 
Sunday 8th December 

PROGRESSION 
FEEDBACK 

• Have you booked into our school holiday program. Speak to your ASO for help 

11 
Monday 9th December 
Sunday 15th December 

 WATER SAFETY 
Summer ready 

• Student’s will participate in Water Safety activities.  The practice of Water Safety skills is an essential part of their Aquatics 
Education. Water Safety is included in all lessons however this week we change things up to set the scene for preparing for trips 
to the beach, river, beyond Aquatic Centre getting Summer ready. 

• Remember to wear your clean pyjamas or loose clothing over your bathers, for Water Safety Week activities. 

12 
Monday 16th 
December 
Sunday 22nd December 

Best dressed 
week 

• Deck your self up in your favourite holiday attire and get ready for the holidays 


